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Sample: Dimethyl carbonate at 5 C
Composite spectrum (1 ppm-meter at 296 K)

Source: Pacific Northwest National Laboratory



0.01

0.1

1

10

100

1000
Pr

es
su

re
 (T

or
r)

100806040200-20-40-60-80
Temperature (°C)

Dimethyl carbonate
 

Vapor Pressure vs. Temperature
 

Based on heat of vaporization and BP

760 Torr at 90 C

15.6 Torr at 3 C (mp)

52 Torr at 25 C


